
Appointment Summary Report FIXTURES BETWEEN MONDAY 13 JUNE AND SUNDAY 19 JUNE

William Buck Premier

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

De La Salle v Old Trinity Grammarians2:00 PM 18/6/2016haydn Oconnor Samuel Mills Adrian Keane Waverley Oval

 Matthew Oakley Jordan Roseblade Anthony Damen  

 George Wood  

Old Melburnians v Old Carey Grammarians2:00 PM 18/6/2016Daniel Silfo James Hackett-smith Eddie Boal Sportscover Arena

 Anthony Edmonds Adrian Pretorius Alan Stubbs  

Old Xaverians v St Bernards 2:00 PM 18/6/2016Brendan Hoornweg Chris Harding Paul Tuppen Toorak Park

 Samuel Levin Liam Kelliher Nicholas Kenna  

St Kevins v University Blacks 2:00 PM 18/6/2016Greg Rolfe Teagan Sheldon Graham Templar Th King Oval

 Oliver Bell Sam Beer Alex Wolf  

University Blues v Collegians 2:00 PM 18/6/2016Owen Hinson Raushan Seychell Antonio Valente Melbourne University Oval

 Michael Gough Joshua Farmer Michael Pavlich  

Premier Reserve

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

De La Salle v Old Trinity Grammarians11:40 AM 18/6/2016John Natoli Waverley Oval

 Matthew Fyfield  

Old Melburnians v Old Carey Grammarians11:40 AM 18/6/2016Brett Carson Sportscover Arena

 Michael Cross  

Old Xaverians v St Bernards 11:40 AM 18/6/2016Kevin Davis Toorak Park

 Peter Leggett  

St Kevins v University Blacks 11:40 AM 18/6/2016Chris Barnett Th King Oval

 Ian Lockwood  

University Blues v Collegians 11:40 AM 18/6/2016Santo Caruso Melbourne University Oval

 Ivan Tudor  
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Appointment Summary Report FIXTURES BETWEEN MONDAY 13 JUNE AND SUNDAY 19 JUNE

Premier Thirds

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Collegians v Old Xaverians Red 11:40 AM 18/6/2016Rennie Zammit Harry Trott Oval

 Stephen Mason  

Old Melburnians v University Blacks 11:40 AM 18/6/2016Brian Clarke Albert Park Oval 1

 Anthony Byrnes  

Old Scotch v St Bernards 9:20 AM 18/6/2016Ryan Hense Camberwell Sports Ground

 Ryan Chapple  

St Kevins Ob Gold v Old Xaverians Black 9:20 AM 18/6/2016Ian Lockwood Th King Oval

 William Evans  

University Blues v St Kevins Ob Green 11:40 AM 18/6/2016Ryan Briones Crawford Oval

 David Mcallister  

Premier B

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Ajax v Fitzroy Fc 2:00 PM 18/6/2016Andrew Green Darren Maxwell Ray Stokes Gary Smorgon Oval

 Frank Stokes Ryan Hudson Dominic Napoli  

Monash Blues v Beaumaris Fc 2:00 PM 18/6/2016Logan Webster Curtis Ary Thomas Moloney Frearson Oval Monash University

 Oliver Murray Andre Jemison Michael Dillon  

Old Brighton Grammarians v Hampton Rovers Afc 2:00 PM 18/6/2016Wayne Hinton Thomas Mcinerney Stuart Davie Brighton Beach Oval

 Adrian Damen Asha Hinton Clayton Evans  

Old Scotch v St Bedes / Mentone Tigers Afc2:00 PM 18/6/2016Andrew Hartnett Michael Ellway Patrick Holmes Camberwell Sports Ground

 Gavin De Kretser Cameron Hayes Joe Dorrat Thorpe  

Parkdale Vultures v Old Haileybury 2:00 PM 18/6/2016Brad Nicholson Leigh Cockinis Michael Driver Gerry Green Reserve

 Sam Stevenson Kevin Segota  
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Appointment Summary Report FIXTURES BETWEEN MONDAY 13 JUNE AND SUNDAY 19 JUNE

Premier B Reserve

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Ajax v Fitzroy Fc 11:40 AM 18/6/2016John Sanderson Gary Smorgon Oval

 Troy Clancy  

Monash Blues v Beaumaris Fc 11:40 AM 18/6/2016Brendyn Flood Frearson Oval Monash University

 Dene Vardouniotis  

Old Brighton Grammarians v Hampton Rovers Afc 11:40 AM 18/6/2016Luke Moncrieff Brighton Beach Oval

 Corey Hester  

Old Scotch v St Bedes / Mentone Tigers Afc11:40 AM 18/6/2016Dean Tolongs Camberwell Sports Ground

 Scott Taylor  

Parkdale Vultures v Old Haileybury 11:40 AM 18/6/2016Mark Jenkins Gerry Green Reserve

 Richard Henebery  

Premier B Thirds

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Ajax v Fitzroy 2:00 PM 19/6/2016Stephen Mason Gary Smorgon Oval

 David Watts  

Monash Blues v Beaumaris 9:20 AM 18/6/2016Stuart Stockdale Frearson Oval Monash University

 Simon Brooks  

De La Salle v Parkdale Vultures 9:20 AM 18/6/2016Lloyd Browne Waverley Oval

 John Natoli  
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Appointment Summary Report FIXTURES BETWEEN MONDAY 13 JUNE AND SUNDAY 19 JUNE

Premier C

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Caulfield Grammarians v Marcellin Oc 2:00 PM 18/6/2016Ryan Worboys Henry Bennett John Robinson Glenhuntly Oval

 Ian Clydesdale Ava Bennett David Hindle  

Kew Afc v Old Ivanhoe Grammarians2:00 PM 18/6/2016Mitchell Santon Luke Ross-smith Ron Martyn Victoria Park - Kew

 Ezekiel Ox Damien Laing Russell Tangey  

Mazenod Oc v Old Camberwell Grammarians2:00 PM 18/6/2016Rory Forster Jonathan Vas Andrew Fleming Central Res. Oval 2

 Andrew Tong Pranav Kalra Patrick Newson  

Peninsula Ob v Ormond Afc 2:00 PM 18/6/2016Shannon Kirkby Daniel Campbell Gregory Rollo Peninsula School

 Blake Weinberger Jonathan Haigh  

Williamstown Cyms v Oakleigh Afc 2:00 PM 18/6/2016Benjamin Traplin Jonathan Gilbert John Cahir Fearon Reserve

 Joshua Ball Amberly Jones Bernie Hoare  

Premier C Reserve

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Caulfield Grammarians v Marcellin Oc 11:40 AM 18/6/2016Jeff O'Rourke Glenhuntly Oval

 Bryan Crowe  

Kew Afc v Old Ivanhoe Grammarians11:40 AM 18/6/2016Marcus Solomon Victoria Park - Kew

 Malcolm Foard  

Mazenod Oc v Old Camberwell Grammarians11:40 AM 18/6/2016Rob Hansen Central Res. Oval 2

 Jaryd Saly  

Peninsula Ob v Ormond Afc 11:00 AM 18/6/2016Paul Jones Narambi Reserve

 Avraham Wekselman  

Williamstown Cyms v Oakleigh Afc 11:40 AM 18/6/2016Max Wittmann Fearon Reserve

 Michael Gilday  
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Appointment Summary Report FIXTURES BETWEEN MONDAY 13 JUNE AND SUNDAY 19 JUNE

Premier C Thirds

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Kew Afc v Ormond 9:20 AM 18/6/2016John Borland Victoria Park - Kew

 Paul Tyrer  

Old Camberwell v Therry Penola Ob 1:30 PM 18/6/2016Panagiotis Karagounis Gordon Barnard Reserve

 Stephen Browne  

St Bedes / Mentone Tigers Afc v P E G S 11:40 AM 18/6/2016Ryan Rothschild Southern Rd Oval (mentone)

 Patrick Coulthard  

St Mary's Salesian v Caulfield Grammarians 9:20 AM 18/6/2016Mathew Jack Ferndale Park

 Jason Lopes  

Williamstown Cyms v Marcellin 7:00 PM 17/6/2016Jamie Gunn Sportscover Arena

 Paul Dinneen  

Division 1

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Brunswick Nobspc v Old Mentonians 2:00 PM 18/6/2016Hamish Mccartney Jack Hindson Jack Stammers Alec Gillon Oval

 Guy Hexter Jonathon Zapantis Michelle Diamond  

Ivanhoe Afc v Pegs Football Club 2:00 PM 18/6/2016Phil Callil David D'Altera Ford Park Oriel Rd Bellfield

 Tim Brain Robert Seymour  

Old Paradians v Prahran Assumption Afc2:00 PM 18/6/2016Sean O'Leary Will Morrish Garvey Oval

 Clinton Browne Elliott Wilson  

St Mary's Salesian v Old Geelong 2:00 PM 18/6/2016William Houston Thomas Marron Paul Whitehead Ferndale Park

 Jackson Gillespie Sam Taylor Jasmina Lieu  

Therry Penola Ob v Whitefriars Oc 2:00 PM 18/6/2016Daniel Simons Aiden Mcdonald Campbell Mcdonald John Pascoe Fawkner Reserve

 James Mccartney Indiana Joeng Paul Colbert  

Division 1 Reserve

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Brunswick Nobspc v Old Mentonians 11:40 AM 18/6/2016 Alec Gillon Oval

Ivanhoe Afc v Pegs Football Club 11:40 AM 18/6/2016 Ford Park Oriel Rd Bellfield

Old Paradians v Prahran Assumption Afc11:40 AM 18/6/2016 Garvey Oval

St Mary's Salesian v Old Geelong 11:40 AM 18/6/2016 Ferndale Park

Therry Penola Ob v Whitefriars Oc 11:40 AM 18/6/2016 John Pascoe Fawkner Reserve
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Appointment Summary Report FIXTURES BETWEEN MONDAY 13 JUNE AND SUNDAY 19 JUNE

Division 2

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Bulleen Templestowe Afc v Preston Bullants 2:00 PM 18/6/2016Felix White Luke Side Ted Ajani Reserve

 Darren Side Edward Morton  

Emmaus St Leos v Mhsob 2:00 PM 18/6/2016Sean Scully Snr Bradley Nirens Bennettswood Sports Ground

 Andy Cook  

St Johns Oc v Yarra Valley Ob 2:00 PM 18/6/2016Tony Corr Andrew Furdetskyy Thomas Carroll Reserve

 Simon Stokes  

West Brunswick v Eltham Collegians Afc 2:00 PM 18/6/2016Bruce Lister Marcel Moran Ransford Oval

 Warren Graham Vivian Blackmore-moore  

Division 2 Reserve

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Bulleen Templestowe Afc v Preston Bullants 11:40 AM 18/6/2016 Ted Ajani Reserve

Emmaus St Leos v Mhsob 11:40 AM 18/6/2016 Bennettswood Sports Ground

St Johns Oc v Yarra Valley Ob 11:40 AM 18/6/2016 Thomas Carroll Reserve

West Brunswick v Eltham Collegians Afc 11:40 AM 18/6/2016 Ransford Oval

Division 3

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Canterbury Football Club v Albert Park Afc 2:00 PM 18/6/2016Peter Griffiths Hunter Targett Ian Ashwell Canterbury Sportsground

 Anthony Simpson Damon Ollerenshaw  

Hawthorn Afc v Glen Eira Afc 2:00 PM 18/6/2016Peter Teasdale Benjamin Marron Patrick Maebus Rathmines Road Reserve

 Nicholas Gilbert Felix Flockart Michael Campbell  

La Trobe University Afc v Aquinas Oc 2:00 PM 18/6/2016Jeremy Drossinis Sophie Gleeson Latrobe University

 Paul Dinneen  

Power House Afc v Parkside Football Club 2:00 PM 18/6/2016Geoffrey Moore Jesper Robinson Kyan Webster Ross Gregory Oval

 Stephen Mccarthy Jayden Belnick Judy Laing  

Swinburne University Afc v Elsternwick Afc 2:00 PM 18/6/2016James Wright Will Johnston Christopher Lonergan St James Park

 Cameron Smith Robert Gillespie  

Uhs-vu Afc v South Melbourne Districts2:00 PM 18/6/2016Mark Gibson Thomas Willems Tony Willems Brens Oval

 Antoni Psinas Alexander Willems Ken Mcniece  
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Appointment Summary Report FIXTURES BETWEEN MONDAY 13 JUNE AND SUNDAY 19 JUNE

Division 3 Reserve

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Canterbury Football Club v Albert Park Afc 11:40 AM 18/6/2016 Canterbury Sportsground

Hawthorn Afc v Glen Eira Afc 11:40 AM 18/6/2016 Rathmines Road Reserve

La Trobe University Afc v Aquinas Oc 11:40 AM 18/6/2016 Latrobe University

Power House Afc v Parkside Football Club 11:40 AM 18/6/2016 Ross Gregory Oval

Swinburne University Afc v Elsternwick Afc 11:40 AM 18/6/2016 St James Park

Uhs-vu Afc v South Melbourne Districts11:40 AM 18/6/2016 Brens Oval

Division 4

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Manningham Cobras Afc v North Brunswick Afc 2:00 PM 18/6/2016Victor Wong Jaegar Rogerson Koonung Reserve

 Jason Williams  

Masala Football Club v Chadstone Afc 2:00 PM 18/6/2016Robert Sebbens Wj Turner Reserve

 Andrew Straughair  

Mt Lilydale Oc v Eley Park Sharks 2:00 PM 18/6/2016Peter Pullen Mt Lilydale Mercy College Sporting Ovals

 Geoffrey Deveson  

Point Cook Afc v Westbourne Grammarians Football Club2:00 PM 18/6/2016David Heath Saltwater Reserve

 Shane Mcnamara  

Division 4 Reserve

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Manningham Cobras Afc v North Brunswick Afc 11:40 AM 18/6/2016 Koonung Reserve

Mt Lilydale Oc v Eley Park Sharks 11:40 AM 18/6/2016 Mt Lilydale Mercy College Sporting Ovals

Point Cook Afc v Westbourne Grammarians Football Club11:40 AM 18/6/2016 Saltwater Reserve
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Holmesglen U19 Premier

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Beaumaris v De La Salle 2:00 PM 18/6/2016Joseph Friedman Bailey Joyce Luke Fletcher Banksia Reserve

 Cooper Joyce Leah Karen Maher  

Old Xaverians v University Blacks 2:00 PM 18/6/2016Hugo Burstin Daniel Jones Stradbroke Park - Kew

 Remy Cadman Charlie Knott  

St Bernards v Old Scotch 2:30 PM 18/6/2016James Bett Melissa Gauto Walter Street Reserve

 Angus Mcilroy Jordan Gauto  

University Blues v St Kevins 2:00 PM 18/6/2016Benjamin Morley Henok Bedilu-young David Meyers Crawford Oval

 Ben Mcelwee Sam Meyers Colin Mcelwee  

Holmesglen U19 Premier Reserve

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Beaumaris v De La Salle 11:40 AM 18/6/2016Travis Thompson James Thompson Shubham Bhargave Banksia Reserve

 Nicholas Whitehead  

Old Xaverians v Williamstown Cyms 11:40 AM 18/6/2016Julian Maccioni Stradbroke Park - Kew

 Fletcher Trowse  

St Bernards v Old Scotch 12:10 PM 18/6/2016Mohamed Elhouli Sian Heenan Walter Street Reserve

 Terry Gunn Darcy Heenan  

Old Geelong v St Kevins 2:00 PM 18/6/2016Patrick Lambert Como Park

 Hamish Tudhope  

Holmesglen U19 Section 2 

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Caulfield Grammarians v Fitzroy 9:20 AM 18/6/2016Lionel Katz Benjamin Gore Glenhuntly Oval

 Tom Chard Timothy Hansard  

St Bedes / Mentone Tigers Afc v Old Trinity Grammarians2:00 PM 18/6/2016Campbell Hymans Talia King Brindisi St Oval

 Gal Landau Joseph Keats  

Old Melburnians v Old Carey Grammarians2:00 PM 18/6/2016Samuel Clay William Garbelotto Steven Stogryn Albert Park Oval 1

 Gregorios Frydas Michael Garbelotto Zachary Pollak  

Whitefriars v Parkdale Vultures 11:00 AM 18/6/2016Jonathan Kaplan Finley Dale Whitefriars College Oval

 Joseph Ednie Gabriel Duke  
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Holmesglen U19 Section 3 

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Collegians v Old Ivanhoe Grammarians2:00 PM 18/6/2016Lachlan Moore Dylan Rawack John Bradford Harry Trott Oval

 Joshua Nevett Daniel Macri Cooper Macdonald  

Hampton Rovers v Marcellin Oc 2:00 PM 18/6/2016Andrew Luther Liam Jenkins John Venn Boss James Reserve

 Luke Bakker Peter Pavlou  

Old Brighton v Ormond 9:20 AM 18/6/2016Ryley Michelson Max Vaughan Brighton Beach Oval

 Matteo Barba Jarryd Raffa  

Williamstown Cyms v Mazenod 9:20 AM 18/6/2016Alexander Henry Lachlan Ross Fearon Reserve

 Peter Linnane Braydon Ross  

Holmesglen U19 Section 4

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Ajax Afc v Old Haileyburians 1:00 PM 18/6/2016Nicholas Gledhill Lachlan Strooper Lindsay Hassett Oval

 Andrew Taylor Mitchell Strooper  

Peninsula Ob v Monash Blues 2:00 PM 18/6/2016Paul Campbell Narambi Reserve

 Avraham Wekselman  

Therry Penola Ob v Preston Bullants 9:20 AM 18/6/2016Michael Pavlich Aiden Mcdonald Jeanine Mcdonald John Pascoe Fawkner Reserve

 Paul Colbert Daniel Cox Campbell Mcdonald  

Uhs-vu Afc v Pegs Football Club 9:20 AM 18/6/2016Ted Clayton Jack Kirkham Ken Mcniece Brens Oval

 Jayden Macdonald Beau Bullard Bill Clayton  
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Appointment Summary Report FIXTURES BETWEEN MONDAY 13 JUNE AND SUNDAY 19 JUNE

Holmesglen U19 Section 5

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

La Trobe University v Oakleigh Afc 9:20 AM 18/6/2016Tony Gleeson Ben Roughsedge Latrobe University

 Benjamin Rolfs  

Melbourne High School Old Boys v Mazenod 2:00 PM 18/6/2016Nathan Morton Liam Danielis-morley Melbourne High School

 Benjamin Paine  

Old Paradians v Parkside Football Club 9:20 AM 18/6/2016Adam Golding Kieran Ryan Garvey Oval

 Jeremy Heffernan Samuel Long  

St Johns v De La Salle 1:00 PM 18/6/2016John Bruce Tom Wynd Thomas Carroll Reserve

 Joachim Rymarz Timothy Barbakos  

St Bedes / Mentone Tigers Afc v Aquinas Oc 11:40 AM 18/6/2016Avi Israel Thomas Moloney-morton Sam Sargeant Brindisi St Oval

 Joe Draffen Roseanne Costandi Luke Macquire  

Club XVIII (1)

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Melbourne High School Old Boys v Hawthorn Afc 11:40 AM 18/6/2016Robert O'Halloran Melbourne High School

Prahran Assumption Afc v Old Xaverians 11:40 AM 18/6/2016David Watts Como Park

Richmond Central v St Francis Xavier Oc 9:20 AM 18/6/2016Jamie Gunn Kevin Bartlett Reserve

South Mornington v Brunswick Nobspc 11:40 AM 18/6/2016Dean Banova Citation Oval

Club XVIII (2)

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Old Geelong v Monash Gryphons 9:20 AM 18/6/2016Patrick Lambert Como Park

Swinburne University Afc v Uhs-vu Afc 9:20 AM 18/6/2016Brian Nunn St James Park

West Brunswick Afc v Monash Blues 9:20 AM 18/6/2016Philip Thomson Ransford Oval

Page 10 of 10 Generated 17/06/2016 12:43:12 PM


